
VERNON

23-août-2019 - 25-août-2019

M : Michael Renard

C : Patricia Noyer

H : Annick Dauban

E : Fabien Desloire

Définitif

Résultats / Results

St Georges pro du sam

JUGES

N°24 - DRP2P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Pro 2 Préliminaire Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

24-août-2019

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/Pays Sexe

Bonus

1 JAMAL Bertrand LEBARBIER 65,921%

 (1)

65,263%

 (1)

63,158%

 (2)

994,00

 (1)

67,237%

157,50-

- - / -

H/BWP/Noir/2009/Washington Dc Heldenlaan x Duchesse(Turbo Van'T Gestelhof)/Leduc Etienne(100%)/Soetemans Jozef(100%)/FRA

65,395%

-

2 SIR RUBIN Marc BRULE 63,684%

 (2)

63,553%

 (3)

65,658%

 (1)

975,00

 (2)

63,684%

158,50-

- - / -

H/OLD/Bai/2009/Sandro Hit x Rubica(Royal Diamond)/Liste Rouge (100%)/Mme Christine Arns Krogmann (100%)/FRA

64,145%

-

3 VALERIANE DES LANDES Lisa KLONINGER CHACHATY 61,316%

 (3)

65,000%

 (2)

61,842%

 (3)

945,50

 (3)

60,658%

156,50-

- - / -

F/CS/Bai/2009/Joeris x Kalinka(Schwadroneur)/Chachaty Lisa(100%)/Frederic Moreau Helene(100%)/FRA(92)

62,204%

-
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